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Point Venture Golf Club

Point Venture Golf Club

GHIN# Local # Golfer Name H.I. g&l
98706 37 Karen Aeschbach 29.2 24
1469246 65 Cheryl Aguilar 28.0 23
10200638 Carrie Arellano 22.5 18
3211758 174 Karen Barclay 315 26
1469251 29 Carolyn Bass 26.6 21
10644257 Sarah Bell 29.4 24
1060194 Judy Bigon 20.1 15
10769017 Kristen Breen NH
10719419 Holly Broughton NH
10730807 Robin Brown 27.1 22
98699 27 Pam Brown 325 27
2919666 162 Mary Lou Budreau 22.8 18
10769001 Angela Cabiya 54.0 48
10268255 Lynn Carpenter 24.6 20
10758718 Tina Critendon NH

3220607 50 Carol Curry 32.8 28
10753814 Kim Day NH
10200655 Nancy DeMuth 44.1 39
10745781 Dana Ellis NH
10717401 Elaine Foster NH

2539315 143 Gorganna Foulkes 26.9 22
8594426 13 Jan Gallagher 50.6 45
10652695 Delinda Geldart 44.2 39
8594428 15 Laurie Glass 23.0 18
10745778 Pennee Hall NH
10717424 Teresa Hatcher 43.1 38
10718668 Pam Hawkins NH
10745083 Anita Hawks NH

8594431 18 Michelle Hill 25.8 21
8594432 19 Dorothy House 49.7 44
10693192 Janice Huling NH

98696 96 Cindy Jackson 19.9 15
4054600 85 Sally Jones 33.0 28

Total Golfers: 55
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3220599
1759062
10269796
8594436
1759066
2447166
10225333
10269606
10718616
1063704
2061640
10714792
3211756
6743270
10722864
10724957
10719423
10723137
10614881
10728600
10745803
1469238
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109

23

114
73

115

173

33

Janet Krejci
Laura Larson
Victoria Lockwood
Shirley Lopez
Jean Lundin
Cynthia Mahan
Nicole Miller
Regina Norelli
Noel Olsen
Angela Perez
Lynn Reed
Lindsey Richarte
Janet Ryden
Barbara Shields
Catherine Soukup
Lisa Tyndall
Pam Veltri
Karen Walker
Lisa Walker
Angela Wang
Heather Wilson

Alana deJonge

Red

Hl.  (67.6/110)
28.3 23
18.1 13
38.9 33
22.4 17
45.8 40
18.5 14
NH

27.3 22
34.8 29
155 11
36.6 31
295 24
32.1 27
34.3 29
44.4 39
NH

NH

NH

34.8 29
NH

NH

44.8 39
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